Kathleen Kovacs, Creative

Performer, Vocalist, Arranger, Composer, and Teacher

Toronto, ON - (289)-937-8009 -kathleenkovacsmusic@gmail.com

Performance Venues

TD Oakville Jazz Festival

TD Yorkville Jazz Festival

Oakville Songs of Summer Festival
The Rex Jazz and Blues Bar
Emmet Ray

Ensembles

University of Toronto Jazz Choir

MacMillan Theatre, University of Toronto
Walter Hall, University of Toronto
Mississauga Living Arts Centre

Revival Event Venue
The Tranzac

Leader: Christine Duncan

University of Toronto Hybrid Ensemble = Leader: Andrew Downing

Nth Degree
The Hype
Sensation

Leader: Lucas Redwood
Leader: Dalton Desiviere
Contact: Mike Siracusa

Music & Vocal Directing Credits

Music Director, Vocal Director
Music Director, Vocal Director

Theatre Acting Credits (Select)

Gabriella Montez
Donna Sheridan
Alice Beineke
Elle Woods

Awards
Arthur Pletner Scholarships
University of Toronto Scholar

Runner Up Rising Star Competition
Semi-Finalist SOCAN Unsigned

Training

Voice Teacher

Coaches

Performance Coaching

Teaching

Voice and Plano Teacher

E ion

University of Toronto, Toronto, ON

Bachelors of Music in Performance, Jazz and Classical Voice 2023

Grease!
Want (An Original Musical)

High School Musical
Mamma Mia!
Addams Family
Legally Blonde

University of Toronto
University of Toronto
Canadian National Exhibition
SOCAN

Laura Swnakey

Wendy Nielsen

Alex Samaras

Catherine Arcand-Pinnette

Jo Greenaway
Mary Ficzere

Mary Lu Zahalan
Lorraine Lawson

Merriam School of Music
Lawson Vocal Studios
Studio Vivian

Choir

Classical Jazz Hybrid Large Ensemble

Corporate Band
Corporate Band
Corporate Band

Trinity College Drama Society/Harthouse Theatre

Victoria College Drama Society

Victoria College Drama Society
St. Mildred’s Lightbourn School
St. Mildred’s Lightbourn School
Innovative Arts

Awarded to an Music Student
Awarded for Academic Excellence
Talent Competition Ages 13-21
Teen Recording Category

University of Toronto
University of Toronto
University of Toronto
Merriam School of Music

University of Toronto
Merriam School of Music

Sheridan College Pop Performance
Lawson Vocal Studios

Minor in Economics, Certificate in Music and Health, Certificate in Music Technology

2019-2023
2021-2023
2022-Present
2021-Present

2023
2022

2021
2019
2018
2017

2022
2019
2017
2017

2022-2023
2019-2023
2019-2022
2013-2019

2019-2023
2015-2019

2016-2020
2019-2022

2022-Present
2021
2021-2022



