Kathleen Kovacs, Creative

Performer, Vocalist, Arranger, Composer, and Teacher Toronto, ON – (289)–937-8009 –kathleenkovacsmusic@gmail.com

Performance Venues

TD Oakville Jazz Festival TD Yorkville Jazz Festival Oakville Songs of Summer Festival The Rex Jazz and Blues Bar Emmet Ray MacMillan Theatre, University of Toronto Walter Hall, University of Toronto Mississauga Living Arts Centre Revival Event Venue The Tranzac



Ensembles

University of Toronto Jazz Choir	Leader: Christine Duncan	Choir	2019-2023
University of Toronto Hybrid Ensemble	Leader: Andrew Downing	Classical Jazz Hybrid Large Ensemble	2021-2023
Nth Degree	Leader: Lucas Redwood	Corporate Band	2022-Present
The Hype	Leader: Dalton Desiviere	Corporate Band	2021-Present
Sensation	Contact: Mike Siracusa	Corporate Band	

Music & Vocal Directing Credits

Music Director, Vocal Director	Grease!	Trinity College Drama Society/Harthouse Theatre	2023
Music Director, Vocal Director	Want (An Original Musical)	Victoria College Drama Society	2022

Theatre Acting Credits (Select)

Gabriella Montez	High School Musical	Victoria College Drama Society	2021
Donna Sheridan	Mamma Mia!	St. Mildred's Lightbourn School	2019
Alice Beineke	Addams Family	St. Mildred's Lightbourn School	2018
Elle Woods	Legally Blonde	Innovative Arts	2017

Awards

Arthur Pletner Scholarships	University of Toronto	Awarded to an Music Student	2022
University of Toronto Scholar	University of Toronto	Awarded for Academic Excellence	2019
Runner Up Rising Star Competition	Canadian National Exhibition	Talent Competition Ages 13-21	2017
Semi-Finalist SOCAN Unsigned	SOCAN	Teen Recording Category	2017

Training

Voice Teacher	Laura Swnakey	University of Toronto	2022-2023
	Wendy Nielsen	University of Toronto	2019-2023
	Alex Samaras	University of Toronto	2019-2022
	Catherine Arcand-Pinnette	Merriam School of Music	2013-2019
Coaches	Jo Greenaway	University of Toronto	2019-2023
	Mary Ficzere	Merriam School of Music	2015-2019
Performance Coaching	Mary Lu Zahalan	Sheridan College Pop Performance	2016-2020
	Lorraine Lawson	Lawson Vocal Studios	2019-2022

Teaching

Voice and Plano Teacher	Merriam School of Music	2022-Present
	Lawson Vocal Studios	2021
	Studio Vivian	2021-2022

Education

University of Toronto, Toronto, ON

Bachelors of Music in Performance, Jazz and Classical Voice 2023 Minor in Economics, Certificate in Music and Health, Certificate in Music Technology